
Ending 1/11/26

DOW Overnights Stakes NYSS/Hambo Entry Fees Gross

Monday $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Tuesday $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Wednesday $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Thursday $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Friday $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Saturday $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Sunday $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Week Totals $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Prior Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

YTD $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

YTD Purse $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Handle Commission YTD

Regular $0 $0 $0

Multiple $0 $0 $0

Exotic $0 $0 $0

Handle Commission YTD

Regular $3,347 $213 $240

Multiple $6,392 $578 $644

Exotic $7,496 $542 $599

On-Track & Simul. $17,235 $1,333 $1,484

Starting Fees $0 $0

Total $17,235 $1,333 $1,484

Week YTD

Regions-NYS OTB 0 $0

Regions Adj.

   Regions Total $0 $0

Regulatory fee credit $0 $0

 Internet wagering $0 $0

NYS Credit $0 $0

Out of State Tracks $0 $0

Simulcast Intra-state $3,145 $3,145

Additional 1% $0 $0

   On & Off-Track Totals $4,478 $4,629

NYRA $15,724 $36,754

$0 $0

   Available from Racing $20,202 $41,383

VGM Purses $929,942 $1,699,634

   Available from Racing and Gaming $950,144 $1,741,017

SOA Payments ($1,462,323) ($1,462,323)

$0 $0

Total Purses Available ($512,179) $278,694 -                                  

Total 10% Stakes 2% Stakes Overnight

($4,447,216) ($4,447,216)

($278,694) ($27,869) ($5,574) ($245,250)

($4,725,910) ($27,869) ($5,574) ($4,692,467)

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

($4,725,910) ($27,869) ($5,574) ($4,692,467)
0.00

Over (Under) Payment

NOTE:  Daily Purse calculations include amounts recorded by the Tote system or calculated by YR staff.  Activity that is not settled through the 

system is recorded when received - primarily OTB and Out of State monies.  Purse payments are recorded on race

Purses Available

   Total Available

Add

Week 2 Disbursements

Previous Disbursements

Net Purse to Date

On-Track

Simulcast

Off-Track Retentions

Purse Over (Under) Payment

2025 Underpayment

Minus

Yonkers Raceway 2026 Purse Notice

Week 2

Purses Paid

Available for Purses


